Part#: APT48M80B2 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOSFET N-CH 800V 48A T-MAX In Stock: 4233
RFQ
Part#: APT45GR65SSCD10 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: INSULATED GATE BIPOLAR TRANSISTO In Stock: 5766
RFQ
Part#: APT45GR65B2DU30 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: INSULATED GATE BIPOLAR TRANSISTO In Stock: 12260
RFQ
Part#: APT48M80L Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOSFET N-CH 800V 48A TO-264 In Stock: 4677
RFQ
Part#: APT46GA90JD40 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: IGBT 900V 87A 284W SOT-227 In Stock: 4321
RFQ
Part#: APT47N65SCS3G Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOSFET N-CH 650V 47A TO-247 In Stock: 6830
RFQ
Part#: APT45GP120J Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: IGBT 1200V 75A 329W SOT227 In Stock: 2691
RFQ
Part#: APT47M60J Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOSFET N-CH 600V 49A SOT-227 In Stock: 3161
RFQ
Part#: APT45M100J Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOSFET N-CH 1000V 45A SOT-227 In Stock: 5194
RFQ
Part#: APT4M120K Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOSFET N-CH 1200V 5A TO220 In Stock: 5462
RFQ
Part#: APT4F120K Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOSFET N-CH 1200V 4A TO-220 In Stock: 5082
RFQ
Part#: APT5010B2FLLG Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOSFET N-CH 500V 46A T-MAX In Stock: 5248
RFQ
Part#: APT45GP120JDQ2 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: IGBT 1200V 75A 329W SOT227 In Stock: 3208
RFQ
Part#: APT45GR65BSCD10 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: INSULATED GATE BIPOLAR TRANSISTO In Stock: 4989
RFQ
Part#: APT47N60BC3G Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOSFET N-CH 600V 47A TO-247 In Stock: 6714
RFQ
Part#: APT47F60J Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOSFET N-CH 600V 49A SOT-227 In Stock: 2609
RFQ
Part#: APT45GP120BG Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: IGBT 1200V 100A 625W TO247 In Stock: 7022
RFQ
Part#: APT47N65BC3G Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOSFET N-CH 650V 47A TO-247 In Stock: 7866
RFQ
Part#: APT45GR65B Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: IGBT 650V 92A 357W TO-247 In Stock: 31053
RFQ
Part#: APT47N60SC3G Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOSFET N-CH 600V 47A D3PAK In Stock: 6738
RFQ
APT47GA60JD40
Part Number APT47GA60JD40
Manufacturer Microsemi Corporation
Description IGBT 600V 87A 283W SOT-227
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 3229 pcs
Product Photo APT47GA60JD40.jpg
Category Discrete Semiconductor Products
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 87A
Voltage - Breakdown ISOTOP®
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic PT
Vce Saturation (Max) @ Ib, Ic 600V
Series POWER MOS 8™
Power - Max 283W
Polarization SOT-227-4, miniBLOC
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
NTC Thermistor Standard
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Part Number APT47GA60JD40
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 2.5V @ 15V, 47A
Input 6.32nF @ 25V
Expanded Description IGBT Module PT Single 600V 87A 283W Chassis Mount ISOTOP®
Description IGBT 600V 87A 283W SOT-227
DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce 275µA
Current - Collector Pulsed (Icm) No
Contact Finish Single
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Micro/sys series electronic components. We have 3229 pieces of Micro/sys APT47GA60JD40 in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for APT47GA60JD40
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
APT47GA60JD40 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy APT47GA60JD40 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
APT47GA60JD40 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Microsemi Corporation Hong Kong
IGBT 600V 87A 283W SOT-227 DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
APT47GA60JD40
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS